T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
DROP SEALS FOR TIMBER DOORS
Planet US
MORTISED
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS
Key benefits

with hinge-side triggering, it enables parallel lowering and automatic compensation
for sloping floors. Suitable for fire and smoke-shielding doors, with a seal height of up
to 20mm.  Alternatively, an optional bevel lip is available for uneven floors,
accommodating gaps of up to 24mm.
Planet US Drop Seal
Planet US
48dB
R38125
In accordance with
BS 476: Part 22R27399
T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
Length Max cut back Item No. Order code
<460mm - 23040 PLA823/0400A00
460mm >335mm 23046 PLA823/0460A00
585mm >460mm 23059 PLA823/0585A00
710mm >585mm 23071 PLA823/0710A00
835mm >710mm 23084 PLA823/0835A00
960mm >835mm 23096 PLA823/0960A00
1085mm >960mm 23109 PLA823/1085A00
1210mm >1085mm 23121 PLA823/1210A00
1335mm >1210mm 23134 PLA823/1335A00
1460mm >1335mm 23146 PLA823/1460A00
1585mm >1460mm 23159 PLA823/1585A00
<6000mm - 23600 PLA823/6000A00
Planet US, RD
Length Can be
shortened to Item No. Order code
<460mm - 24040 PLA824/0400A00
460mm >335mm 24046 PLA824/0460A00
585mm >460mm 24059 PLA824/0585A00
710mm >585mm 24071 PLA824/0710A00
835mm >710mm 24084 PLA824/0835A00
960mm >835mm 24096 PLA824/0960A00
1085mm >960mm 24109 PLA824/1085A00
1210mm >1085mm 24121 PLA824/1210A00
1335mm >1210mm 24134 PLA824/1335A00
1460mm >1335mm 24146 PLA824/1460A00
1585mm >1460mm 24159 PLA824/1585A00
<6000mm - 24600 PLA824/6000A00
Planet US, FH + RD
DROP SEALS FOR TIMBER DOORS
Planet US
HOW TO ORDER
Detail Item No. Order code
Cut to fixed size 900200 PLA900200
Silicon protrusion 900440 PLA900440
Bevel lip for uneven
floors, DIN L (right
handed)
900893L PLA900893L
Bevel lip for uneven
floors, DIN R (left
handed)
900893R PLA900893R
Folding walls
G-G design 900918 PLA900918
Drop seal, top
installation 900915 PLA900915
Inverse actuation,
trigger plate 50mm 900909 PLA900909
Inverse actuation,
trigger plate 70 mm 902084 PLA902084
Inverse actuation,
trigger plate 80 mm 902085 PLA902085
Drop seal installation
horizontal/top/ sliding
door mechanism
900917 PLA900917
Version for sliding door 900908 PLA900908
Corrosion resistant
mechanism (8mm line) 902662 PLA902662
Options
T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
DROP SEALS FOR TIMBER DOORS
Planet US Pivot Module Set
MORTISED
A complete sealing solution for rebated pivot doors, combining the Planet US
drop seal with the Planet US pivot module. Designed for both top and bottom
installation, it features a force-decoupled housing for enhanced durability and a
silent release mechanism for smooth, low-resistance operation. Its ultra-narrow
8mm profile allows installation in slim pivot door leaves, while the high-efficiency
mechanism enables parallel lowering and automatic compensation for sloping
floors. Provides a seal height of up to 20mm for reliable performance in
demanding applications.
Planet Pivot Drop Seal
Planet Pivot with
US Drop Seal
48dB
Planet pivot module
«rebated» stainless steel
Planet pivot module
«rebated» black
Stainless steel ramp
Black ramp
Detail Finish Item No. Order code
Planet pivot module <rebated> for Planet US drop seal
with trigger module incl. inner profile extension
Stainless steel   902663 PLA902663
Planet pivot module <rebated> for Planet US drop seal
with trigger module incl. inner profile extension
Black 902664 PLA902664
Planet pivot module <rebated> kit
Length Max Cut Back Finish Item No. Order code Finish Item No. Order code
852mm 727mm Silver   22086 PLA22/0852A00 Black    22086B PLA22/0852N00
977mm 852mm Silver 22098 PLA22/0977A00 Black 22098B PLA22/0977N00
1102mm 977mm Silver 22111 PLA22/1102A00 Black 22111B PLA22/1102N00
1227mm 1102mm Silver 22123 PLA22/1227A00 Black 22123B PLA22/1227N00
1352mm 1227mm Silver 22136 PLA22/1352A00 Black 22136B PLA22/1352N00
1477mm 1352mm Silver 22148 PLA22/1477A00 Black 22148B PLA22/1477N00
1602mm 1477mm Silver 22161 PLA22/1602A00 Black 22161B PLA22/1602N00
2000mm 1602mm Silver 22200 PLA22/2000A00 Black 22200B PLA22/2000N00
2500mm 2000mm Silver 22250 PLA22/2500A00 Black 22250B PLA22/2500N00
3000mm 2500mm Silver 22300 PLA22/3000A00 Black 22300B PLA22/3000N00
Planet US pivot module set <rebated> RD
Accessories
Planet Pivot Module Set
HOW TO ORDER
Length Max Cut Back Finish Item No. Order code Finish Item No. Order code
852mm 727mm Silver   25086 PLA25/0852A00 Black    25086B PLA25/0852N00
977mm 852mm Silver 22098 PLA25/0977A00 Black 25098B PLA25/0977N00
1102mm 977mm Silver 25111 PLA25/1102A00 Black 25111B PLA25/1102N00
1227mm 1102mm Silver 25123 PLA25/1227A00 Black 25123B PLA25/1227N00
1352mm 1227mm Silver 25136 PLA25/1352A00 Black 25136B PLA25/1352N00
1477mm 1352mm Silver 25148 PLA25/1477A00 Black 25148B PLA25/1477N00
1602mm 1477mm Silver 25161 PLA25/1602A00 Black 25161B PLA25/1602N00
2000mm 1602mm Silver 25200 PLA25/2000A00 Black 25200B PLA25/2000N00
2500mm 2000mm Silver 25250 PLA25/2500A00 Black 25250B PLA25/2500N00
3000mm 2500mm Silver 25300 PLA22/3000A00 Black 25300B PLA25/3000N00
Planet US pivot module set <rebated> FH + RD
Detail Item No. Order code
Planet pivot ramp - stainless steel 902665 PLA902665
Planet pivot ramp - black  902666 PLA902666
Planet pivot drill template 902667 PLA902667
Drill
template
SILVER ANODISED BLACK
SILVER ANODISED BLACK
Options
Detail Item No. Order code
Drop seal top installation 900915 PLA900915
Corrosion resistant
mechanism (8mm line) 902662 PLA902662
Detail Finish Item No. Order code
Planet pivot module <rebated> for Planet US drop seal
with trigger module incl. inner profile extension
Stainless steel   902663 PLA902663
Planet pivot module <rebated> for Planet US drop seal
with trigger module incl. inner profile extension
Black 902664 PLA902664
Length Max Cut Back Finish Item No. Order code Finish Item No. Order code
852mm 727mm Silver   22086 PLA822/0852A00 Black    22086B PLA822/0852N00
977mm 852mm Silver 22098 PLA822/0977A00 Black 22098B PLA822/0977N00
1102mm 977mm Silver 22111 PLA822/1102A00 Black 22111B PLA822/1102N00
1227mm 1102mm Silver 22123 PLA822/1227A00 Black 22123B PLA822/1227N00
1352mm 1227mm Silver 22136 PLA822/1352A00 Black 22136B PLA822/1352N00
1477mm 1352mm Silver 22148 PLA822/1477A00 Black 22148B PLA822/1477N00
1602mm 1477mm Silver 22161 PLA822/1602A00 Black 22161B PLA822/1602N00
2000mm 1602mm Silver 22200 PLA822/2000A00 Black 22200B PLA822/2000N00
2500mm 2000mm Silver 22250 PLA822/2500A00 Black 22250B PLA822/2500N00
3000mm 2500mm Silver 22300 PLA822/3000A00 Black 22300B PLA822/3000N00
Planet US pivot module set <rebated> RD
Accessories
Planet Pivot Drop Seal
HOW TO ORDER
Planet pivot module <rebated> kit
Length Max Cut Back Finish Item No. Order code Finish Item No. Order code
852mm 727mm Silver   25086 PLA825/0852A00 Black    25086B PLA825086B
977mm 852mm Silver 22098 PLA825/0977A00 Black 25098B PLA825/0977N00
1102mm 977mm Silver 25111 PLA825/1102A00 Black 25111B PLA825111B
1227mm 1102mm Silver 25123 PLA825/1227A00 Black 25123B PLA825/1227N00
1352mm 1227mm Silver 25136 PLA825/1352A00 Black 25136B PLA825/1352N00
1477mm 1352mm Silver 25148 PLA825/1477A00 Black 25148B PLA825/1477N00
1602mm 1477mm Silver 25161 PLA825/1602A00 Black 25161B PLA825/1602N00
2000mm 1602mm Silver 25200 PLA825/2000A00 Black 25200B PLA825/2000N00
2500mm 2000mm Silver 25250 PLA825/2500A00 Black 25250B PLA825/2500N00
3000mm 2500mm Silver 25300 PLA825/3000A00 Black 25300B PLA825/3000N00
Planet US pivot module set <rebated> FH + RD
Detail Item No. Order code
Planet pivot ramp - stainless steel 902665 PLA902665
Planet pivot ramp - black  902666 PLA902666
Planet pivot drill template 902667 PLA902667
Drill
template
SILVER ANODISED BLACK
SILVER ANODISED BLACK
T: +44 (0)1626 834252
E: mktg@lorientuk.com
The Planet silicone lip leaves no traces, but
the last coating of paint on the ceiling in the
zone of the seal must be smooth and
non-abrasive.
It is highly recommended that the colour of
the ceiling is not white (dust accumulation
possible).
How to order:
Product code (+ no. of the desired seal) +
PLA900915 (Option for assembly at the top)
Many Planet drop seals are
suitable for the top of doors.
DROP SEALS FOR THE
TOP OF THE DOOR